
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

333 NW 49th Pl

Des Moines, IA 50313-2233

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

2500 W. Arthington St.

Chicago, IL 60612

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

(800) 871-9244

jlomp@hydro-klean.comHydro-Klean, LLC (605) 886-4225Jill Lomp

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Amanda 
Camarena acamarena@nationalpowerrodding.comNational Power Rodding Corp. (312) 666-7700 x214

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.com

Contract 9335

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

(920) 687-8782Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Jamie Lang jlang@michels.usMichels Trenchless Inc.

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

(770) 849-6459Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

(413) 376-7032

(920) 924-4300

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans workplans@mge.com

(414) 397-9014

(206) 373-9500

(302) 450-1923

Q3 Contracting

8/10/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9335

1351 Broadway St W

Rockville, MN 56320-4802

864 Hoff Rd

O Fallon, MO 63366-1922

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

(636) 385-1000

Visu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

(601) 373-7770

(608) 836-1071

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

estimators@sjlouis.comS.J. Louis Construction 
Companies (320) 253-9291James 

Schueller

Boyd Hirtz tmesser@sakcon.comSAK Construction, LLC

110
Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.com

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza

Jeff Borth jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

8/10/2023


